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System Board
CPU or Maths Co-pro

 1MB or 4MB 30p SIP or SIM
4MB 72p SIM (FP/PAR/EDO)
8MB 72p SIM (FP/PAR/EDO)

16MB or 32MB 72p SIM (EDO)
16MB or 32MB 168p SDRAM

64MB or 128MB 168p SDRAM
Graphics Adaptor (Card)

Video Display Unit (Monitor)
Hard Disk Drive

 H-Disk Controller (SCSI etc)
CD ROM Drive

5.25" Floppy Disk Drive
3.5" Floppy Disk Drive

Keyboard
Mouse / Tablet

Cabinet / Case Assembly
Power Supply Unit

Serial / Parallel / Games Card
FAX / Modem Card

Other Expansion Card
Printer / Plotter (+ Cable)
Scanner & Interface Card
Other Hardware Options

Win / DOS / Operating System
Utility Software

Application Software
Other Software

Hard Disk Installation/Format
Assembly / Testing Hardware

Software Installation
MEDIA Tapes / Diskettes

CD ROM Blank Disks
Cables & Other Accessories

Warranty on System/Parts

25.00
15.00

15.00
30.00

5.00

45.00

10.00
10.00
6.00

10.00
10.00
5.00

36.00
35.00
50.00

5.00

500.00
300.00

600.00
1,200.00

100.00

0.00
0.00

200.00
0.00
0.00

200.00
200.00
100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS $3,400.00

377.78

3,022.26

$3,400.04

6<67(0�25'(5�1R

12.5

CASA Modular Systems

   

 

 Ph. - (64-4) 9393 777  FAX - (64-4) 9393 778  e-mail - sales@casa.co.nz

The GOODS or SERVICES offered or supplied against this schedule are subject to CASA normal
terms and conditions and to other special conditions on the face, reverse or attached hereto. Full

details will be supplied upon request.
WARRANTY - The normal LIMITED warranty on NEW products is 12 months from the date of

supply , however, there are some Hard Disks, Co-processors and Systems where 2-5 year
warranties apply. Details will be confirmed as and when appropriate. Typical LIMITED Warranty on

used goods is 7 days (low $ value under $250) or 30 days (medium $ value $250+) additional
warranties MAY be negotiated with CASA Management at the time of sale. All warranties are

effective from the date of supply.
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System Name: 486SX33-32MB-0MB

Compaq Prolinea 4/33-ISA (used)
Intel 486SX33 (used)

4MB RAM 72 pin (4MB On-Board+4MB)
8MB EDO? RAM 72 pin (16MB Total)
NOTE - above RAM estimated ONLY - 
we are low on 8MB 72 pin RAM at present

VESA  or ISA 256KB (integrated)

Integrated IDE

1.44MB (used)
101 Key PS/2 (used - add $10 for
2 Button  PS/2 (used)
Compaq Desktop Prolinea (Used)
Compaq Mini-Style 180/200 Watt (used)
Integrated 2 x Serial + 1 x Parallel

Hard Disk Installation (Hourly Rate)

Assembling & Testing (Hourly Rate)

Installing Software (Hourly Rate)

NOTE - GST Discount if ordered this week)
Power Cables for System +  Monitor
30 Days RTB (Repair, Replace or Refund)

 Confuguration # :- 

126

Contact Name :- Andrew Riddell

Payment Method :- 
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Order # DRAFT

Order Date

Phone # 03-3778900

FAX or E-Mail 03-3778 870

  Prepared By   :-   

AWD

Approved/Check :- 

Requested
DELIVERY DATE


